



Parkray Camelot

Parent Part: 024132

SORTED SINGLE LEVEL BOM EXPLOSION

Parent Part: 024132

SPARES-CAMELOT

98

COMP-PART	SEQ-No	DESCRIPTION	QTY-PER	CONFIG UM CODE
154005	1	CASTING BOTTOMGRATE		
113073	2	BRICK-RH SIDE (37)	1.0000	EA
113066	5	SUB ASSY DEEPENING BAR	1.0000	EA
411402	5	SCREW-M6X10MM MS PN REC BZP	1.0000	EA
113268	6	SUB ASSY INNER FRONT (CAMELOT)	1.0000	EA
113072	7	BRICK-LH SIDE (37)	1.0000	EA
019482SB	8	CASTING-OPERATING TOOL-FINISH	1.0000	EA
705015	10	BOLT-M6X25-HEX HD-HI/TENSILE	1.0000	EA
014122	11	BISSEL PIN-1"X1/4"	1.0000	EA
822003	12	WASHER-1/4-SPRNG DBL COIL-SQ	1.0000	EA
079160CH	13	AIR CNTRL LEVER FINISHED-INSET	1.0000	EA
079209	14	BRACKET ASHPIT COVER	1.0000	EA
113064	15	ASSY ASHPIT COVER	1.0000	EA
113281	15	ASSY ASHPIT COVER - CHB	1.0000	EA
113291	15	ASSY ASHPIT COVER-CHB TRAD	1.0000	EA
113081TB	17	CASTING TRIM ENAMELLED	1.0000	EA
154010	18	ASHPAN (WELD) CAMELOT HOBB	1.0000	EA
760004	19	NUT-M6 HEX FULL	1.0000	EA
113135CHB	21	CASTING PILLAR LH ENAMELED	1.0000	EA
113136CHB	22	CASTING PILLAR RH ENAMELED	1.0000	EA
113137CHB	23	CASTING CENTRE PIECE ENAMELED	1.0000	EA
113129	24	BRASS FINIAL-JBC 2881 34MM DIA	1.0000	EA
113127CHB	25	CASTING-A/PIT COVER FINISHED	1.0000	EA
154001SB	26	COAL PLATE PNTD-CAMELOT	1.0000	EA
701034	27	SCREW-M6X25MM MS HX HD	1.0000	EA
736093	28	SCREW-M6X20MM MS CSK SLT HD	1.0000	EA
701037	29	SCREW-M6X40MM MS HX HD	1.0000	EA
K6469	30	WASHER-M6 MS PLAIN ZP	1.0000	EA
154002BK	31	BOILER DAMPER-PNTD (AT MILF)	1.0000	EA
154009BK	32	DAMPER HANDLE-PNTD (AT MILF)	1.0000	EA
K6471	33	SCREW-M6X16MM HX HD BZP	1.0000	EA
K6069	34	NUT-M6 HEX FULL BZP	1.0000	EA
702002	35	SCREW-M6X20MM MS HX HD-BLACK	1.0000	EA
154004	36	CASTING-DOOR SEAL'G STRIP UNPT	1.0000	EA
154000BK	37	BOILER ASSY-CAMELOT PTD HOBB	1.0000	EA
154003	38	CASTING-DOOR TURN BUCKLE UNPT	1.0000	EA
805001	39	WASHER-M6 MS PLAIN FORM D LGHT	1.0000	EA
154008	40	FLUE CLEANING DOOR ASSY	1.0000	EA
K6756	41	NUT-M8 HEX FULL HT ZP	1.0000	EA
701033	43	SCREW-M6X20MM MS HX HD	1.0000	EA
022538	44	WASHER-5/16" SPRING DBL COIL	1.0000	EA
014104	46	SCREW-M8X46MM MS HX H/TENSILE	1.0000	EA